
The following is a list of students in 15-880B. 

NAME DEPARTMENT

Joseph Bates
Craig Knoblock
Bryan Loyall
Dan Kuokka
Joe Tebelskis
Rick Lewis
Gregg Yost
Erik Altmann
Brian Milnes
Milind Tambe
Thad Polk
Alicia Perez
Haym Hirsh
Jim Blythe
Tony Simon
Robert Joseph
Pete Shell
Marc Ringuette
Christian Lebiere
Klaus Gross
Jerry Burch
Doug Reece
Ye Yi Wang
Toshikazu Tanaka
Ingemar Hulthage
Peter Luksch
Yoram Reich
Lonnie Chrisman
Robert Coyne
Paul A. Birkel
Angela Kennedy Hickman
George Turkiyyah
Peter Weyhrauch
Lisa Dent
Shanghua Teng
Mark Perlin
Alan Christiansen
Oren Etzioni
Raul Valdes-Perez

Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Psychology 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Robotics
Computer Science 
Civil Engineering 
Computer Science 
Architecture 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Civil Engineering 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science 
Computer Science

Computer ID

jbates@a.gp.cs.cmu.edu 
cak@ml.ri.emu.edu 
abl@a.gp.cs.emu.edu 
drk@ml.ri.emu.edu 
jmt@f.gp.cs.emu.edu 
rick@cs.emu.edu 
gry@cs.cmu.edu 
altmann@cs.emu.edu 
milnes@cs.emu.edu 
tambe@cs.emu.edu 
polk@cs.emu.edu 
aperez@cs.emu.edu 
haym@cs.emu.edu 
jblythe@cs.emu.edu 
tonys@centro.soar.cs 
joseph@cs.emu.edu 
pshell@ml.ri.emu.edu 
mnr@daisy.learning.cs 
cl@cs.cmu.edu 
klaus@ml.ri.emu.edu 
jrb@g.gp.cs.emu.edu 
dreece@iusl.cs.cmu.edu 
yyw@b.gp.cs.emu.edu 
ttanaka@a.gp.cs.emu.edu 
±aeh@cs.emu.edu 
pluksch@b.gp.cs.emu.edu 
yoram@cs.emu.edu 
ldc@a.gp.cs.cmu.edu 
coyne@cad.cs.cmu.edu 
pab@k.gp.cs.emu.edu 
ach@ml.ri.emu.edu 
ght@cive.ri.emu.edu 
pww@a.gp.cs.emu.edu 
cldent@a.gp.cs.cmu.edu 
steng@theory.cs.emu.edu 
perlin@cad.cs.emu.edu 
adc@cs.cmu.edu 
etzi@cs.cmu.edu 
valdes@cs.emu.edu


